CPF

057.459.274-10
009.223.066-05
013.479.453-26
491.194.433-15
017.572.133-50
003.179.883-79
048.506.113-97
691.986.083-04
046.912.513-67
025.016.103-69
019.013.443-71
013.701.403-12
567.526.103-63
433.710.193-49
033.965.273-05
023.070.373-90
009.542.463-65
415.823.223-68
017.996.163-20
033.108.053-28
889.284.463-68
714.573.563-68
745.655.833-72
020.414.423-01
061.272.403-44
656.386.543-72
144.326.093-20
740.037.633-00
633.742.423-91
028.686.473-83
020.738.453-39
026.802.143-07
034.300.803-39
875.102.003-34
037.385.843-40
650.166.023-87
034.968.393-09
966.071.493-91
036.299.274-67
037.661.933-33
014.743.983-32
296.250.413-20
011.631.174-63
758.773.683-20
016.244.683-73
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EDITAL 38/2014 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - DIEPS
Resultado Definitivo 12 Etapa

CANDIDATO(S)

ADRIANA LOPES FERREIRA

ADRIANA SOARES GONCALO DA COSTA
ALDIANIA CARLOS BALBINO
ALESSANDRA PIMENTEL DE SOUSA
ALINE LIMA BRITO

ALINY DE LIMA SANTOS

ALLANA MIRELLA ALVES

AMALIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AMANDA DE FATIMA ALVES COSTA
AMANDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINE PINTO CAJAZEIRAS

ANA CLARA DE FATIMA MARQUES PIMENTEL
ANA CLAUDIA ARAUJO VIANA

ANA CRISTINA MARTINS UHCOA LOPES
ANA EURIDICE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
ANA KAROLINE MELO BRANDAO

ANA LINDAURA CALLOU AUGUSTO

ANA MARIA DAMASCENO LANDIM

ANA SILVIA MARTINS SILVA

ANDREA CRISTINA ARAUJO MAIA
ANDREA DE MOURA ROCHA MARTINS
ANDREA KARINE BARROS ARAGAO
ANDREA MOURA DA COSTA SOUZA
ANGELA MARIA ALVES DA COSTA
ANTONIA AILA COELHO BARBOSA
ANTONIA KATIA SOARES MACIEL
ANTONIO AUGUSTO ALMEIDA CRUZ
ANTONIO AUGUSTO BRAGA FERREIRA
ANTONIO EDER ALBUQUERQUE TEIXEIRA
BENIVAL NERES DE VASCONCELOS
BRAULIO COSTA TEIXEIRA

BRENA JESSICA DA SILVA DAMASCENO ALMEIDA
CARLOS ALYSSON LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS COLARES MAIA

CAROLINA CAPISTRANO MOURAO DE AGUIAR
CEDRIC FERNANDES RODRIGUES
CICERO RICARTE BESERRA JUNIOR
CIICERA MARUZIA GRANGEIRO MARTINS
CINTHIA NARA GADELHA TEIXEIRA
CINTIA LIRA BORGES

CLARISSA MARIA DE MELO

CLEMILCIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA FERREIRA
CYNTHIA RENEE CAVALCANTE

DANIEL FRANCO DE CARVALHO

DANIEL MAYCO DE MELO OLIVEIRA
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922.004.351-34
026.778.163-69
068.960.264-21
003.771.483-00
026.674.293-97
878.791.233-34
027.316.433-31
839.156.213-15
600.274.123-26
022.750.243-44
012.145.963-20
309.183.674-68
660.477.303-53
756.349.023-04
896.983.043-04
220.690.973-15
644.460.693-49
910.900.593-53
027.262.093-94
029.348.323-09
645.573.323-15
790.978.393-00
416.874.263-68
738.015.003-06
544.234.493-15
635.267.273-68
422.731.963-34
039.792.943-90
041.384.253-30
030.482.703-70
727.181.613-53
026.095.643-09
840.908.393-00
028.438.303-11
890.899.603-68
658.835.863-68
976.317.103-25
023.956.793-56
600.433.623-89
012.894.253-37
072.169.393-87
584.961.303-04
717.975.563-04
756.495.433-72
012.550.253-28
024.486.753-41
462.288.453-49
978.073.973-49
015.525.133-35
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DANILO SIMONINI TEIXEIRA

DAYANA SILVA DA COSTA

DAYANNE TERRA TENORIO NONATO
DEBORA FARIAS SULIANO

DEBORAH CAVALCANTE BEZERRA MAGALHAES
DEIVID PEREIRA GOMES

DENISE DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS SILVA
DEUZENIR OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS

DIANE SOUSA SALES

EDITH MARA BARROS DA SILVA

ELAINE CRISTINA DE LIMA SILVA

ELIADE FERREIRA ALMEIDA

ELIEDNA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA TEOBALDO
ELIENE MARIA SOARES MONTEIRO
ELISDARQUIA LEMOS DE ALMEIDA
ELIZABETH OLIVEIRA DA COSTA LINO
ELIZAMAR REGINA DA ROCHA MENDES
EMANUELA LINHARES VIANA OLIVEIRA
EMANUELE INGRID FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EMELLY SILVA DO CARMOGONGCALVES
EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

EMERSON GONCALVES PARENTE

EMILIA ALVES DE CASTRO

FABIANNE FERREIRA COSTA ROSEO
FABIANO MARTINS TEIXEIRA

FABIO ALVES OLIVEIRA

FAGNER LIBERATO LOPES

FERNANDA CASSIANO DE LIMA

FERNANDA SARAIVA NOBRE

FLAVIO MARQUES DAMASCENO
FRANCISCA HELENA MENEZES DA SILVA
FRANCISCA JULIANA MACEDO

FRANCISCA MARQUEZA AQUINO ROLIM
FRANCISCO FABIO BESERRA NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO GEORGE ALVES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO JADSON FRANCO MOREIRA
FRANCISCO JOSAFA DA SILVA VENTURA
FRANCISCO JOSENILTON SILVA

(GOVERNO po

EstADO po CEARA

Secretaria da Saiide

FRANCISCO RODRIGO DE ASEVEDO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO TIMOTEO ALVES DA SILVA

GERARDA ALVES FRANCO

GERMANA DE CASTRO GOMES

GISEUDA COSTA DA SILVA BORGES SANTANGELO
GLEICIANY TEIXEIRA COSTA

GRACY KELLE MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

GRAZIELA NOGUEIRA GABRIEL

GUSTAVO REGIS SOBREIRA VASQUES

GYLMARA BEZERRA DE MENEZES SILVEIRA
HAVANA VASCONCELOS BARROSO
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027.316.443-03
829.659.513-34
007.894.143-17
022.065.973-73
992.182.083-49
069.775.304-21
035.958.583-36
000.401.030-21
022.285.383-29
017.890.483-03
008.323.803-42
923.081.553-53
763.657.003-34
076.898.554-40
023.053.703-00
911.304.093-68
008.947.473-20
015.553.413-06
841.190.634-53
023.854.674-88
712.525.843-34
015.341.953-94
708.592.133-15
261.439.923-04
918.557.563-15
924.314.293-34
075.345.944-21
654.504.853-87
600.503.273-99
010.232.913-39
016.602.963-74
027.724.153-76
007.278.883-66
649.657.243-72
005.959.753-48
600.020.353-59
039.953.933-65
356.046.113-87
546.943.103-72
789.118.694-49
708.388.527-34
963.626.003-63
725.959.903-06
842.617.143-53
016.403.343-27
035.804.483-90
022.805.433-89
019.515.083-00
499.843.813-15
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HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS SILVA
HUGO LEONARDO LOPES DE MOURA
IANNY DE ASSIS DANTAS

ICARO DE PAIVA OLIVEIRA

IDACLECE RODRIGUES DE MATOS
ISABELA ALVES DE SOUSA

ISABELLE CORDEIRO DE NOJOSA SOMBRA
ISMAEL ZIERO

ITAECIO FELIPE SILVA

ITALO DA COSTA SILVA

ITALO PINTO CARNEIRO

JANAIANA LEMOS UCHOA

JANICE DAVILA RODRIGUES MENDES
JANINE MARQUES MEDEIROS E SILVA
JEYVIANY GOMES DE SOUSA
JHANICIARA FEIJAO XIMENES

JORGE EDERSON GONGCALVES SANTANA
JOSE DECIO FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
JOSE EUGENIO TERIXEIRA ROCHA
JOSEFA IRANEIDE GOMES DA SILVA
JOSE NELSON BELARMINO FILHO

JOSE SOUTO SARMENTO

JOSE TIAGO LIMA DA SILVA

JOSE WILSON DA SILVA

JULIANA ALENCAR MOREIRA BORGES
JULIANA CAPISTRANO CAMARA

KALLINE MARCELINO DA SILVA MARIZ
KARLA CAMILA LIMA DE SOUZA

KEDMA MEDEIROS DUARTE

LADY ROSANY SILVA ALMEIDA

LEIDIANE MINERVINA MORAES DE SABINO
LEONARDO CELESTINO GIRAO NOBRE
LEONARDO FREIRE VASCONCELOS

LIA BARROS DA FONSECA

LIANA VALE DOS SANTOS

LIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

LOURIVANIA DA PONTE PORTELA

LUCIA HELENA GONGALVES MARTINS
LUCIANA GUMARAES PORTELA

LUCIA VANDA TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE PAULA MELO

LUS MARIO DA SILVA PEREIRA
LUZANIRA LIMA DA SILVA

LUZY HELLEN FERNANDES ARAGAO MARTINS
MADONA LOPES FERREIRA MIRANDA
MANUELY THAYS DA COSTA SILVA
MARCELA BEZERRA MORAES PONTES
MARCIA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
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039.503.933-90
020.473.823-78
113.303.998-70
651.547.113-00
014.266.173-21
715.357.133-72
998.877.543-15
411.007.943-87
711.070.613-34
896.164.303-78
698.000.813-72
730.065.303-06
601.274.623-76
043.147.183-58
056.137.154-75
863.810.163-53
325.430.558-27
992.521.123-91
082.803.084-74
876.694.553-49
021.058.853-57
822.407.873-68
008.045.373-21
267.470.143-91
495.673.223-68
639.103.143-68
004.998.803-40
958.840.173-91
821.422.035-15
916.474.443-49
014.020.163-79
698.622.063-49
293.560.593-49
445.505.703-00
024.832.903-02
461.417.313-68
018.011.413-12
947.309.973-87
002.643.163-71
937.848.053-53
912.887.893-00
957.305.671-20
013.155.483-21
649.628.493-87
323.801.353-04
002.024.193-39
029.794.103-81
030.286.143-24
660.607.533-53
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MARCIA RAVENA CHAVES MONTEIRO
MARCOS AURELIO DE SOUSA LIMA
MARGARETT DA SILVA ALMEIDA

MARIA ALESSANDRA GOMES PATRICIO
MARIA CHARLIANNE DE LIMA PEREIRA
MARIA CRISTINE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO VASCONCELOS DOS SANTOS
MARIA DA CONSOLAGAO BEZERRA PORTO
MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA SEGUNDO PORTO
MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO JESUINO LACERDA
MARIA IRACEMA CAPISTRANO BEZERRA
MARIA JANAINA NOROES DE SOUSA
MARIA LIGIA SILVA NUNES CAVALCANTE
MARIA LINDALVA ANDRADE MORAES
MARIA MARCIA BRANDAO RODRIGUES
MARIANA BEZZON BICALHO

MARIANA RAMALHO DE FARIAS CHAGAS
MARIANE DE ARAUJO DANTAS

MARIA ZENILDA FERREIRA DA COSTA
MAYARA DOS SANTOS SILVA

MERE BENEDITA DO NASCIMENTO

MIRLA XAVIER DE LIMA SOUSA

MOACIR DE SOUZA JUNIOR

NAGILA LIMA CAVALCANTE SOUSA
NATALIA ARRAIS ALBUQUERQUE
NATHALIA MARTINS BESERRA

PATRICIA DA SILVA PANTOJA

PATRICIA KECIA NORONHA SANTIAGO CAVALCANTE
PATRICIA MARIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO CAVALCANTI NETO

POLIANA MIRANDA PINHEIRO

RAIMUNDO GOMES DE HOLANDA FILHO
RAIMUNDO HONORATO DA SILVA

RAQUEL BASTOS VASCONCELOS

RAQUEL EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

RAQUEL LEITE VASCONCELOS

RAQUEL MENDES SILVA

REBECA PORTO ROSA

RENATA LEITE DE SOUSA

RENATA LUZIA CAVALCANTE COSTA
RENATA MARIN VIANA

RITA DE CASSIA CHAGAS

ROBERTA LUIZA LIMA BARBOSA DE AMORIM
RONALDODA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ROSIMARY DA SILVA BARBOSA

SABRINA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
SAIONARA PEREIRA DA SILVA
SALUSTIANA ALVES BARBOSA NETA
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379.602.883-72
608.031.502-53
359.350.903-25
018.094.173-92
010.488.383-90
727.452.073-34
791.534.613-04
440.263.233-15
025.322.023-86
050.647.343-01
021.299.833-16
028.371.263-57
147.357.148-04
802.813.383-53
245.727.303-00
045.393.173-18
052.654.884-30
789.605.503-10
936.141.013-04
003.311.013-19
636.391.573-20
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SILVANA DAYSE BRITO DE ARAUJO COSTA
SILVIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE MENDES
SILVIO ESTENIO ROCHA DE FREITAS
SUELANE CRISTINA SILVA DE LIMA
SUYANNE TAVARES DE ALENCAR

TAISE LIMA FRANZEN

TATIANA ROCHA MACHADO FERNANDES
TELMA REGILDA LUZ

THALITA CAVALCANTE MELO

THAMYRES ROCHA MONTE E SILVA
THIASKARA RAMILE CALDAS LEITE
VANADIA BEZERRA SILVA

VANESSA BEVILAQUA SOBREIRA

VANESSA RODRIGUES DE PAULA

VERA MARIA VASCONCELOS CRUZ

VICTOR ANTONIO DA SILVA PAIVA
WALESKA WELKA ARAUJO SIQUEIRA SANTOS
WILCILENE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

YLANA CASTRO PONCIANO LIMA

ZENEIDE JENIFFER DE SANTANA PACHECO
ZEURA CENIRA DE OLIVEIRA SARAIVA
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